KN\wvu

Nationale records baanwielrennen masters

Vrouwen

Leeftijdsgroep Afstand

Sprint (vliegende 200)

35-39 200 meter
40-44 200 meter
45-49 200 meter
50-54 200 meter
55-59 200 meter
60-64 200 meter
65-69 200 meter
70-74 200 meter
75-79 200 meter
80-84 200 meter
Tijdrit

35-39 500 meter
40-44 500 meter
45-49 500 meter
50-54 500 meter
55-59 500 meter
60-64 500 meter
65-69 500 meter
70-74 500 meter
75-79 500 meter
80-84 500 meter

Individuele achtervolging

750 meter (vanaf 20222)

750 meter (vanaf 20222)

35-39 2000 meter

40-44 2000 meter

45-49 2000 meter

50-54 2000 meter

55-59 2000 meter

60-64 2000 meter

65-69 2000 meter

70-74 2000 meter

75-79 2000 meter

80-84 2000 meter
Teamsprint

35-44 500 meter (t/m 2022)
45-54 500 meter (t/m 2022)
55-64 500 meter (t/m 2022)

750 meter (vanaf 20222)
500 meter (t/m 2022)

750 meter (vanaf 20222)

65+ 500 meter (t/m 2022)
750 meter (vanaf 20222)

Ploegenachtervolging

35-44 4000 meter
45-54 4000 meter
55-64 4000 meter

65+ 4000 meter

Tijd

11.997
11.560
11.967
12.358

38.393
37.519
38.164
38.800

2:36.345
2:48.622
2:41.806
3:01.769

37.663
57.628

5:02.377

Naam

Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen

Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen

Linda Kuiper
Marloes Mol
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Carolien van Herrikhuyzen

Tabitha Dreef, Carolien van Herrikhuyzen
Marloes Mol, Birgitta Roos, Carolien van

Herrikhuyzen

Birgitta Roos, Linda Kuiper, Carolien van

Herrikhuyzen, Eefje Muselaers

Datum/plaats

29 december 2015, Alkmaar

1 juni 2019, Moskou

6 oktober 2023, Manchester

3 januari 2026, Heusden-Zolder

7 oktober 2015, Manchester
11 oktober 2017, Los Angeles
3 oktober 2023, Manchester
31 januari 2026, Amsterdam

4 oktober 2025, Roubaix

12 april 2025, Amsterdam

15 september 2024, Apeldoorn
31 januari 2026, Amsterdam

16 oktober 2019,Manchester
15 september 2024, Apeldoorn

5 oktober 2025, Roubaix



